• Exclusive POWERBALL Pulse Start
Ceramic spherical arc tube tech-
nology (compared to a cylindrical
arc tube)
 –  High CRI and excellent red
rendering (R9), yields more
natural and vibrant colors
and crisp whites

• No special handling requirements during installation (i.e., gloves not required). Always follow normal safety precautions during installation.
Ordering Information
Ordering Guide
 MCP 20 R111 / U / GX85 / 830 / SP10
M=METALARC® Wattage: Lamp Shape:  Operating   Base  8 = 81 CRI  Beam Angle
C=Ceramic 20, 39 R-111  position:  GX8.5  30 = 3000K CCT SP10 = Spot 10°
P=Protected    Universal      NFL24 = Narrow Flood 24°
(METALARC PRO-TECH®)         FL = Flood 40°
HID061R2   2/10
Fixture Description:  Type
Project/Job:
SYLVANIA lamp:
SYLVANIA ballast:
Notes:
Specification Data
Technical Information
Typical Mortality Curve
PERCENT OF RATED LIFE
P
E
R
C
E
N
T
 S
U
R
V
IV
A
L
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0   20   40   60   80   100
PERCENT OF RATED LIFE
P
E